Job Information
Project Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Contact/Phone
Notes

For indoor use only.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
REV 6.5.24
D
H
The architectural LED cylinder
is designed to meet the quality,
engineering and aesthetic required
by the most discerning specifi ers in
lighting design. The series features
multiple mounting and color options to
accommodate any room. These cylinder
luminaires feature a state-of-the-art
fl ow-through design that includes
an integrated heat sink for superior
thermal management to optimize lumen
maintenance and the overall integrity of
the luminaire.
Notes:
1 Not available with 30.2W option.
For additional options please consult your A-Line Lighting representative. Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Color Temp.Wattage Finish Color Dimming OptionsBeam Spread
BK : Black
WH : White
Leave blank for standard TRIAC dimming
0 :0-10V (120-277V)
15 : 15°
24 : 24°
38 : 38°
60 : 60°1
- -ASF70
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
15 : 15.5W
30 : 30.2W
SPECIFICATION
ASF7015 ASF7030
Application Ceiling mount
Approved Location Dry
Beam Angle 15°/24°/38°/60° 15°/24°/38°
CCT 2700 K / 3000 K / 3500 K / 4000 K
Certifi cation cETLus
Colour BK / WH
CRI 80+
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech TRIAC
Input 120V, 50-60Hz
LM79 Yes
LM80 Yes
Lumens 1200 2300
Lumens per Watt 76.8 76.4
Output 36.6V DC, 350mA 38.1V DC, 700mA
Lumen Maintenance 70% @ 50,000 hrs
Power Factor >0.9
Rated Life 35,000 hrs
Warranty 3 years
Wattage 15.5W 30.2W
Dimensions
ASF7015 ASF7030
Diameter (D) 31⁄8" (80mm) 315⁄16" (100mm)
Height (H) 101⁄16" (255mm) 157⁄8" (403mm)